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2025 ISU vs. Illinois vs. Vanderbilt - 11/7/2025 to 11/8/2025

Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AILL1 3:45.92

Paduano, Sophia S Duran, Kayla

Diner, Chloe A Allan, Eva

27.46 56.89 1:03.2129.42

25.15 54.38 24.55 51.44

AISU!-IN2 3:48.65

Keefe, Sara M Pearson, Ali

Boles, Raine E Johnson, Addison L

27.57 57.70 1:02.6428.88

25.61 56.05 24.47 52.26

AVU3 3:52.66

Hull, Aubrey G Cowen, Melissa L

Butler, Ellie G Gooding, Lane D

27.73 56.93 1:05.2930.53

26.98 59.06 23.73 51.38

BISU!-IN4 3:54.62

Visscher, Sahara Nave, Jenna K

Diaz, Sophia G Agapios, Kalli Z

28.34 1:09.13 54.49

24.48 53.25

CILL5 3:54.90

Nikolaeva, Kalina Wojtowicz, Bella G

McAndrew, Marin Cibulkova, Martina

28.58 58.23 1:05.7530.34

26.86 57.83 25.51 53.09

BVU6 3:55.17

Hinerfeld, Quinlan Constable, Emily

Allingham, Ava Hite, Abby E

28.40 58.67 1:04.3229.26

27.13 58.58 25.38 53.60

BILL7 x3:55.57

Kaner, Michelle Kirova, Stephanie K

Yousuf, Sophia Adler, Maggie L

1:07.43 58.0421.73

26.57 58.09 24.40 52.01

CVU8 x3:59.66

Suppiger, Sadie E Harper, Amelia D

Dipasquale, Meredith A Bosuro, Ryen

29.12 59.98 1:06.6730.63

27.08 58.60 25.87 54.41

CISU!-IN9 x4:01.99

Reeves, Kate M Thomas, Kiarra E

Barasch, Allie M Stutz, Rachel I

28.91 59.75 1:09.9732.56

26.59 58.34 25.27 53.93

 
#2  Women 500 Yard Free

  Name         Team Finals Time

ISU!-INParsons, Claire A1 4:55.70

26.93 28.94 29.9429.50

29.85 29.95 30.19 30.21

30.26 29.93

ILLDorshorst, Liv P2 4:59.79

27.41 29.55 30.3129.75

30.41 30.53 30.80 30.69

30.60 29.74

ILLJudas, Taylor R3 5:00.83

28.03 30.17 30.3230.33

30.43 30.34 30.36 30.58

30.53 29.74

ISU!-INCummings, Grace I4 5:03.13

27.48 29.42 30.6430.16

30.72 30.88 30.85 31.24

31.19 30.55

ISU!-INCummins, Erin A5 5:03.67

27.25 30.03 30.6530.28

30.58 30.54 30.77 31.25

31.37 30.95

ISU!-INSaldana Riebeling, Maria F6 x5:05.29

28.47 30.59 31.2631.16

31.25 30.89 30.79 30.83

30.83 29.22

ISU!-INHeagy, Peyton E7 x5:08.78

27.91 30.87 31.4631.67

31.40 31.25 31.56 31.53

31.12 30.01

VUZieminick, Merritt S8 5:09.54

28.58 30.37 31.0230.85

31.52 31.70 31.52 31.70

31.75 30.53

ILLSchumacher, Emma D9 5:10.34

28.22 30.67 31.5831.27

31.72 31.64 32.03 31.81

31.26 30.14

VUHeintz, Kate K10 5:12.51

28.51 31.07 32.0831.41

31.81 31.58 31.77 31.58

31.65 31.05

VUHall, Kendall K11 5:13.09

29.37 31.70 31.6931.70

31.62 31.58 31.70 31.57

31.49 30.67

VUCiaramitaro, Grace12 x5:14.04

28.96 31.80 31.7331.77

31.96 31.75 32.01 32.08

30.97 31.01

VUChen, Elayne13 x5:20.33

29.24 31.27 32.1831.94

32.48 32.57 32.49 32.73

32.76 32.67

VUPorter, Madelyn G14 x5:22.44

29.57 31.43 32.3432.28

32.53 33.21 32.94 32.96

33.08 32.10

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Fly

  Name         Team Finals Time

ISU!-INDiaz, Sophia G1 2:05.05

28.77 32.14 31.9832.16

VUButler, Ellie G2 2:05.14

28.01 30.98 34.3531.80

ISU!-INHalsall, Haley E3 2:05.39

28.49 31.51 32.7532.64

ISU!-INDilks, Gemma C4 2:06.97

28.48 31.79 34.3532.35

ILLReaser, Adelaide S5 2:07.11

28.09 31.30 34.4833.24

VUHeintz, Kate K6 2:07.46

29.15 32.19 33.4632.66

ISU!-INBoles, Raine E7 x2:08.32

28.18 32.53 33.8733.74

ILLWojtowicz, Bella G8 2:09.64

29.55 33.20 33.5533.34

ISU!-INHarel, Raz9 x2:11.56

30.03 33.32 34.1734.04

VUDipasquale, Meredith A10 2:11.67

29.30 33.33 34.6234.42

ISU!-INSantucci, Elle M11 x2:12.33

28.85 33.21 35.8834.39

VUPeterson, Amelia R12 x2:14.33

30.40 33.80 35.2434.89

VUZieminick, Merritt S13 x2:14.73

30.66 34.55 33.5236.00

VUPorter, Madelyn G14 x2:15.48

30.63 34.01 35.6335.21

ISU!-INShaffer, Becca B--- X2:15.64

29.47 33.68 36.9135.58

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Breast

  Name         Team Finals Time

ILLDiner, Chloe A1 1:02.26

29.64 32.62

ILLDuran, Kayla2 1:03.35

30.21 33.14

ISU!-INPearson, Ali3 1:03.46

29.80 33.66

ILLJass, Sara K4 1:05.06

30.92 34.14

VUConstable, Emily5 1:05.84

31.24 34.60

ISU!-INNave, Jenna K6 1:06.05

30.62 35.43

VUHarper, Amelia D7 1:07.07

31.76 35.31

VUCowen, Melissa L8 1:07.25

31.88 35.37

VURatzburg, Bailey9 x1:07.54

31.99 35.55

ILLKirova, Stephanie K10 x1:07.66

31.76 35.90

VUGooding, Liv L11 x1:09.07

31.98 37.09

ILLSchumacher, Emma D12 x1:09.20

32.66 36.54

VUCarey, Taylor B13 x1:09.86

34.06 35.80

ISU!-INThomas, Kiarra E14 1:09.98

33.00 36.98
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#5  Women 200 Yard Back

  Name         Team Finals Time

VUHull, Aubrey G1 2:02.40

29.40 30.93 30.8431.23

ILLPaduano, Sophia S2 2:03.61

28.91 31.10 31.5832.02

ISU!-INAsplund, Anna M3 2:04.49

29.24 31.26 32.1231.87

ISU!-INParsons, Claire A4 2:05.18

29.93 31.29 32.1831.78

ILLVlcek, Hailey R5 2:05.42

30.40 31.86 31.4131.75

ILLSzymanski, Sophia6 2:05.60

29.73 31.96 31.7832.13

VUHinerfeld, Quinlan7 2:05.80

30.32 32.20 31.5731.71

VUCiaramitaro, Grace8 2:06.22

29.88 31.47 32.2832.59

VUSuppiger, Sadie E9 x2:06.62

29.98 31.96 31.9932.69

ILLJudas, Taylor R10 x2:07.18

30.25 32.40 32.1532.38

ILLCappello, Gianna11 x2:07.38

29.65 31.65 33.5732.51

ILLKaner, Michelle12 x2:07.58

28.83 31.72 33.2533.78

ISU!-INKeefe, Sara M13 2:07.92

29.15 31.91 33.7533.11

ISU!-INReeves, Kate M14 x2:08.53

30.31 32.36 32.9132.95

ISU!-INMoustgaard, Ella P15 x2:08.79

30.39 32.71 32.4833.21

VUCarpenter, Emily G16 x2:10.76

30.08 32.37 35.0233.29

ISU!-INAgapios, Kalli Z17 x2:11.65

30.21 33.18 34.1434.12

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Free

  Name         Team Finals Time

ILLAllan, Eva1 51.43

24.99 26.44

ILLWilhelm, Isabella M2 52.34

24.84 27.50

ISU!-INJohnson, Addison L3 52.39

25.28 27.11

ISU!-INCummins, Erin A4 52.75

25.41 27.34

ILLAdler, Maggie L5 52.94

25.42 27.52

ISU!-INVisscher, Sahara6 53.36

25.47 27.89

ILLCibulkova, Martina7 x53.51

26.09 27.42

VUGooding, Lane D8 53.66

25.80 27.86

ISU!-INHeagy, Peyton E9 x53.97

26.12 27.85

ILLMcAndrew, Marin10 x54.02

26.28 27.74

VUHite, Abby E11 54.23

26.42 27.81

ILLCavaliere, Audrey R12 x54.36

26.06 28.30

ISU!-INBarasch, Allie M13 x54.47

26.19 28.28

ISU!-INStutz, Rachel I14 x54.75

26.22 28.53

VUBosuro, Ryen15 55.12

26.65 28.47

VURavarino, Jenna A16 x55.44

26.22 29.22

VUGoel, Maya17 x55.73

26.95 28.78

VUHall, Kendall K18 x55.98

27.10 28.88

ISU!-INSaple, Ash P--- X53.96

26.13 27.83

 
#7  Women 200 Yard IM

  Name         Team Finals Time

ILLYousuf, Sophia1 2:06.06

26.59 32.54 29.5137.42

ILLWojtowicz, Bella G2 2:06.28

27.67 31.51 29.9137.19

ILLReaser, Adelaide S3 2:07.61

27.41 32.42 29.8137.97

VURatzburg, Bailey4 2:08.30

28.16 33.17 29.6537.32

ISU!-INDilks, Gemma C5 2:09.00

28.71 31.77 29.9738.55

ISU!-INSaldana Riebeling, Maria F6 2:09.71

28.14 33.41 29.2938.87

ISU!-INPearson, Ali7 2:09.78

28.45 35.03 30.0636.24

VUStrongyli, Natalia8 2:09.97

27.67 32.17 31.0639.07

ILLNikolaeva, Kalina9 x2:10.76

29.12 32.52 30.2738.85

VUHarper, Amelia D10 2:11.04

29.27 33.84 31.3436.59

VUAllingham, Ava11 x2:11.16

28.30 32.98 31.2738.61

ISU!-INSantucci, Elle M12 x2:11.97

29.00 32.67 30.3439.96

ILLCappello, Gianna13 x2:12.51

28.86 32.86 31.0539.74

VUGooding, Liv L14 x2:12.76

29.35 33.35 32.8037.26

VUChen, Elayne15 x2:12.98

29.20 34.50 30.4538.83

ISU!-INMoustgaard, Ella P16 x2:13.29

29.67 32.84 31.1839.60

ISU!-INThomas, Kiarra E17 x2:14.62

29.00 35.25 31.1139.26

ISU!-INAsplund, Anna M--- X2:09.44

28.12 31.92 30.5138.89

ISU!-INHalsall, Haley E--- X2:12.73

28.55 33.45 30.3440.39

ISU!-INCummings, Grace I--- X2:15.60

29.43 35.63 31.2939.25

ISU!-INDiaz, Sophia G--- X2:15.65

28.08 35.53 31.6740.37

ISU!-INHarel, Raz--- X2:16.38

28.31 35.10 31.3441.63

ISU!-INShaffer, Becca B--- X2:18.65

29.11 36.69 33.3139.54

 
#8  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AILL1 1:33.94

Wilhelm, Isabella M Adler, Maggie L

Diner, Chloe A Jass, Sara K

23.80 23.68 23.0123.45

AISU!-IN2 1:35.42

Cummins, Erin A Boles, Raine E

Visscher, Sahara Agapios, Kalli Z

24.41 23.60 23.7723.64

BILL3 1:37.67

Kirova, Stephanie K Paduano, Sophia S

Cavaliere, Audrey R Cibulkova, Martina

25.00 48.21 24.46

BISU!-IN4 1:38.06

Johnson, Addison L Stutz, Rachel I

Parsons, Claire A Barasch, Allie M

24.58 24.95 24.5224.01

CILL5 x1:38.26

McAndrew, Marin Vlcek, Hailey R

Allan, Eva Duran, Kayla

24.91 24.29 25.0723.99

AVU6 1:38.78

Butler, Ellie G Gooding, Lane D

Hull, Aubrey G Ravarino, Jenna A

25.68 24.35 48.75

CISU!-IN7 x1:39.80

Heagy, Peyton E Saple, Ash P

Nave, Jenna K Keefe, Sara M

25.28 24.50 24.6825.34

BVU8 1:41.74

Bosuro, Ryen Hite, Abby E

Cowen, Melissa L Strongyli, Natalia

25.56 24.59 26.9424.65

 
#9  Women 3 mtr Diving

  Name         Team Finals Score

ISU!-INLopez, Jecza1 315.75

ILLMercer, Bethany2 300.68

ILLCrisostomo, Elle3 297.75

ILLBoeres, Elleka4 271.58

ISU!-INCleary, Bree5 241.65

ISU!-INWoodruff, Brenna6 182.85
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#10  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AILL1 1:43.30

Paduano, Sophia S Duran, Kayla

Diner, Chloe A Wilhelm, Isabella M

26.50 28.87 23.3024.63

AISU!-IN2 1:43.74

Keefe, Sara M Pearson, Ali

Boles, Raine E Cummins, Erin A

27.13 28.69 23.2724.65

AVU3 1:46.22

Hull, Aubrey G Constable, Emily

Butler, Ellie G Gooding, Lane D

26.75 29.63 23.7226.12

BILL4 1:46.44

Kaner, Michelle Kirova, Stephanie K

Yousuf, Sophia Jass, Sara K

BISU!-IN5 1:46.61

Visscher, Sahara Nave, Jenna K

Barasch, Allie M Stutz, Rachel I

27.45 29.55 23.8525.76

CILL6 x1:48.06

Szymanski, Sophia Wojtowicz, Bella G

Reaser, Adelaide S Cavaliere, Audrey R

27.53 30.17 24.2626.10

BVU7 1:48.63

Hinerfeld, Quinlan Harper, Amelia D

Dipasquale, Meredith A Cowen, Melissa L

27.62 30.45 24.0326.53

CISU!-IN8 x1:50.30

Asplund, Anna M Thomas, Kiarra E

Diaz, Sophia G Johnson, Addison L

28.11 31.97 24.1026.12

DISU!-IN9 x1:50.61

Reeves, Kate M Heagy, Peyton E

Harel, Raz Saple, Ash P

28.43 31.43 23.7926.96

CVU10 x1:51.12

Suppiger, Sadie E Gooding, Liv L

Ravarino, Jenna A Bosuro, Ryen

27.91 31.11 24.4827.62

 
#11  Women 1000 Yard Free

  Name         Team Finals Time

ISU!-INParsons, Claire A1 10:04.28

27.42 29.62 30.0829.99

30.24 30.43 30.25 30.33

30.10 30.60 30.44 30.58

30.51 30.64 30.71 30.89

30.92 30.91 30.68 28.94

ISU!-INCummings, Grace I2 10:17.37

28.71 30.59 31.1930.94

31.15 31.33 30.96 31.14

31.08 31.07 30.76 31.00

30.90 30.84 31.03 31.14

31.14 31.00 31.01 30.39

ILLJudas, Taylor R3 10:22.30

29.01 31.02 31.4031.23

31.34 31.27 31.23 31.29

31.22 31.24 31.16 31.08

31.45 31.25 31.28 31.13

31.46 31.35 31.25 30.64

ISU!-INSaldana Riebeling, Maria F4 10:25.66

29.17 31.36 31.4431.46

31.56 31.21 31.29 31.30

31.58 31.76 31.34 31.46

31.45 31.30 31.27 31.40

31.73 31.70 31.43 30.45

ILLDorshorst, Liv P5 10:29.30

28.30 30.86 31.4031.25

31.50 31.45 31.60 31.56

31.57 31.66 31.96 31.88

31.85 31.83 32.03 31.51

31.98 31.53 32.18 31.40

VUZieminick, Merritt S6 10:37.05

29.26 31.06 31.6731.66

31.74 31.67 31.70 31.92

31.95 32.07 32.23 31.99

32.27 32.34 32.38 32.50

32.48 32.40 32.23 31.53

ILLSchumacher, Emma D7 10:44.81

32.96

32.93 32.67 32.50 32.40

32.56 32.75 32.78 32.62

32.46 32.28 32.15 31.46

VUPorter, Madelyn G8 11:04.56

29.60 32.04 32.9132.49

33.12 33.09 33.52 33.27

33.45 33.77 33.71 33.70

33.81 33.88 33.98 33.74

33.80 34.21 33.68 32.79

VUHall, Kendall K9 11:08.67

30.37 32.92 33.6133.16

33.51 33.93 33.55 33.63

33.59 33.74 33.71 33.80

33.63 34.09 33.84 33.97

33.88 33.90 33.43 32.41

ISU!-INHalsall, Haley E--- X10:33.14

29.08 31.21 31.8531.49

31.53 31.88 31.84 31.91

32.03 31.89 31.68 31.86

31.91 32.03 32.30 31.99

32.16 31.70 31.58 31.22

 
#12  Women 50 Yard Free

  Name         Team Finals Time

ILLWilhelm, Isabella M1 23.72

ISU!-INBoles, Raine E2 24.39

ISU!-INAgapios, Kalli Z3 24.41

ILLAdler, Maggie L4 24.49

ISU!-INSaple, Ash P5 24.57

VUHull, Aubrey G6 24.58

ILLAllan, Eva7 24.62

VUGooding, Lane D8 24.65

ISU!-INBarasch, Allie M9 x24.71

ILLCavaliere, Audrey R10 x24.80

ISU!-INStutz, Rachel I11 x24.89

VUButler, Ellie G12 24.93

ILLMcAndrew, Marin13 x24.95

ILLCibulkova, Martina14 x25.02

VUHite, Abby E15 x25.20

VURavarino, Jenna A16 x25.21

VUBosuro, Ryen17 x25.46

ISU!-INShaffer, Becca B18 x25.71

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Back

  Name         Team Finals Time

VUHull, Aubrey G1 56.12

27.75 28.37

ILLPaduano, Sophia S2 56.90

27.69 29.21

ILLKaner, Michelle3 57.52

27.81 29.71

ISU!-INKeefe, Sara M4 57.79

27.87 29.92

ILLSzymanski, Sophia5 58.01

28.19 29.82

ILLNikolaeva, Kalina6 x58.64

28.59 30.05

ISU!-INVisscher, Sahara7 58.79

28.59 30.20

VUSuppiger, Sadie E8 58.88

28.38 30.50

ISU!-INAsplund, Anna M9 58.99

28.69 30.30

ISU!-INReeves, Kate M10 x59.15

28.88 30.27

VUStrongyli, Natalia11 59.34

28.52 30.82

VUCiaramitaro, Grace12 x59.38

28.96 30.42

VUCarpenter, Emily G13 x59.51

29.29 30.22

ISU!-INMoustgaard, Ella P14 x59.66

29.31 30.35

ILLWendel, Alexis A15 x59.93

29.52 30.41

VUHinerfeld, Quinlan16 x1:00.22

28.84 31.38

ISU!-INSantucci, Elle M17 x1:00.70

29.53 31.17

VUDipasquale, Meredith A18 x1:01.66

29.64 32.02

 
#14  Women 200 Yard Breast

  Name         Team Finals Time

ILLJass, Sara K1 2:18.46

32.39 36.28 34.9734.82

ISU!-INPearson, Ali2 2:20.08

32.36 36.55 35.9435.23
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(#14  Women 200 Yard Breast)

VUCowen, Melissa L3 2:20.42

32.55 36.58 35.7635.53

ILLDuran, Kayla4 2:20.95

31.57 35.73 36.7436.91

VUConstable, Emily5 2:23.41

32.53 36.40 37.3537.13

ISU!-INNave, Jenna K6 2:23.98

32.24 36.68 37.9537.11

VUHarper, Amelia D7 2:26.17

33.77 37.71 37.0637.63

VURatzburg, Bailey8 x2:26.54

33.23 37.50 37.9237.89

VUCarey, Taylor B9 x2:27.65

33.60 37.25 38.9437.86

ILLKirova, Stephanie K10 2:29.69

33.22 37.77 39.3939.31

ILLSchumacher, Emma D11 x2:30.55

34.19 38.59 38.7739.00

ISU!-INThomas, Kiarra E12 2:31.69

34.47 38.48 39.3739.37

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Free

  Name         Team Finals Time

ISU!-INParsons, Claire A1 1:51.88

26.61 28.45 28.1528.67

ILLAllan, Eva2 1:52.05

26.05 28.42 28.6228.96

ISU!-INCummins, Erin A3 1:52.13

26.60 28.84 28.1228.57

ILLVlcek, Hailey R4 1:53.33

26.78 28.74 28.9028.91

ISU!-INHeagy, Peyton E5 1:53.98

26.61 28.74 29.3729.26

ILLAdler, Maggie L6 1:54.27

26.40 28.56 29.9129.40

ISU!-INDilks, Gemma C7 x1:54.38

26.97 28.68 29.4329.30

ILLJudas, Taylor R8 x1:55.17

27.39 29.10 29.2329.45

ILLDorshorst, Liv P9 x1:55.77

27.28 29.35 29.3329.81

ILLCappello, Gianna10 x1:57.40

27.40 29.78 30.4129.81

VUChen, Elayne11 1:57.87

27.13 29.14 31.1230.48

VUZieminick, Merritt S12 1:59.41

28.19 30.24 30.0330.95

VUHite, Abby E13 1:59.53

27.71 30.18 30.3631.28

VUGoel, Maya14 x2:00.22

27.89 29.93 31.8530.55

VUHall, Kendall K15 x2:02.12

28.68 30.90 31.1131.43

VUPorter, Madelyn G16 x2:03.77

28.81 31.10 31.5332.33

 
#16  Women 100 Yard Fly

  Name         Team Finals Time

ILLDiner, Chloe A1 55.47

26.28 29.19

ISU!-INDiaz, Sophia G2 56.82

26.81 30.01

ISU!-INBoles, Raine E3 56.84

26.54 30.30

ISU!-INJohnson, Addison L4 57.49

26.87 30.62

VUHeintz, Kate K5 57.77

27.06 30.71

ILLYousuf, Sophia6 57.92

27.51 30.41

VUButler, Ellie G7 58.15

27.00 31.15

ILLCibulkova, Martina8 58.60

27.27 31.33

ILLMcAndrew, Marin9 x58.79

27.22 31.57

VUAllingham, Ava10 58.97

28.01 30.96

VUDipasquale, Meredith A11 x59.16

28.09 31.07

ISU!-INHarel, Raz12 x59.20

27.90 31.30

ISU!-INBarasch, Allie M13 x59.49

28.02 31.47

ILLWendel, Alexis A14 x1:00.39

28.24 32.15

ISU!-INShaffer, Becca B15 x1:01.09

28.54 32.55

VUPeterson, Amelia R16 x1:02.06

29.79 32.27

VUHinerfeld, Quinlan17 x1:03.92

28.98 34.94

 
#17  Women 400 Yard IM

  Name         Team Finals Time

ILLJass, Sara K1 4:20.28

28.52 31.81 33.6434.59

37.11 37.12 29.19 28.30

ILLDiner, Chloe A2 4:24.09

28.10 32.43 35.4034.04

36.53 37.44 30.63 29.52

ILLReaser, Adelaide S3 4:26.51

27.96 31.62 33.5534.31

38.41 39.02 31.37 30.27

ISU!-INDilks, Gemma C4 4:31.15

29.57 31.17 34.8234.49

39.46 38.69 32.09 30.86

ILLWojtowicz, Bella G5 x4:33.02

29.39 33.05 34.2034.25

38.58 39.27 32.72 31.56

ISU!-INSaldana Riebeling, Maria F6 4:33.33

29.58 33.06 35.3335.70

39.33 39.54 30.65 30.14

VURatzburg, Bailey7 4:34.08

29.97 33.41 34.6336.03

39.29 38.97 31.97 29.81

ISU!-INHalsall, Haley E8 4:35.26

29.13 32.23 34.4134.92

40.74 41.24 31.83 30.76

VUGooding, Liv L9 4:35.68

29.32 34.60 35.4934.40

38.77 39.21 31.98 31.91

VUCiaramitaro, Grace10 4:37.71

29.80 33.07 33.5934.41

41.31 42.01 31.98 31.54

ISU!-INSantucci, Elle M11 x4:38.78

29.81 34.33 34.9834.55

40.77 40.74 32.42 31.18

VUAllingham, Ava12 x4:40.51

29.05 32.94 34.2535.76

40.39 41.14 33.97 33.01

ILLNikolaeva, Kalina13 x4:41.05

30.21 34.40 34.6834.12

42.06 40.62 33.08 31.88

ISU!-INCummings, Grace I14 x4:42.56

29.73 35.57 35.2335.99

40.59 42.02 32.25 31.18

ISU!-INMoustgaard, Ella P15 x4:44.30

30.29 35.32 34.6035.17

41.97 41.49 33.60 31.86

 
#18  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AILL1 3:26.80

Allan, Eva Yousuf, Sophia

Adler, Maggie L Wilhelm, Isabella M

25.40 52.05 51.3724.18

24.01 51.41 24.22 51.97

AISU!-IN2 3:28.61

Johnson, Addison L Cummins, Erin A

Visscher, Sahara Parsons, Claire A

25.23 52.63 51.5224.66

24.27 52.06 24.88 52.40

BISU!-IN3 3:32.63

Heagy, Peyton E Stutz, Rachel I

Pearson, Ali Agapios, Kalli Z

25.87 53.63 53.9325.69

25.09 52.90 24.40 52.17

CILL4 3:34.01

Vlcek, Hailey R Cibulkova, Martina

Cappello, Gianna McAndrew, Marin

25.39 52.78 53.0525.70

26.15 54.99 25.24 53.19

BILL5 x3:34.28

Cavaliere, Audrey R Paduano, Sophia S

Judas, Taylor R Dorshorst, Liv P

25.92 54.23 53.3025.16

25.37 53.01 25.57 53.74
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Results
(#18  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

AVU6 3:34.97

Cowen, Melissa L Gooding, Lane D

Hite, Abby E Suppiger, Sadie E

26.24 54.09 53.8025.59

25.60 53.12 25.65 53.96

CISU!-IN7 x3:37.71

Asplund, Anna M Nave, Jenna K

Diaz, Sophia G Saple, Ash P

26.07 54.42 54.5825.88

26.85 55.44 25.15 53.27

BVU8 3:40.01

Chen, Elayne Bosuro, Ryen

Constable, Emily Ravarino, Jenna A

26.88 55.51 54.8926.32

25.95 54.27 26.35 55.34

DISU!-IN9 x3:41.03

Keefe, Sara M Reeves, Kate M

Harel, Raz Thomas, Kiarra E

26.17 55.97 54.8726.36

26.52 55.89 25.90 54.30

CVU10 x3:41.52

Goel, Maya Heintz, Kate K

Carpenter, Emily G Hall, Kendall K

27.06 55.92 54.5826.13

26.85 55.92 26.71 55.10

 
#19  Women 1 mtr Diving

  Name         Team Finals Score

ILLMercer, Bethany1 287.10

ILLCrisostomo, Elle2 285.75

ILLBoeres, Elleka3 270.67

ISU!-INLopez, Jecza4 259.42

ISU!-INCleary, Bree5 242.62

ISU!-INWoodruff, Brenna6 229.05
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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 19

Women

University of Illinois 262.00 Vanderbilt University85.00

Indiana State University 260.00 Vanderbilt University87.00

University of Illinois 215.00 Indiana State University138.00


